Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Collins - (891927) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.76
1:34.64
1:36.08
1:37.08
1:37.17

1:39.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:28.76
1:34.64
1:36.08
1:37.17
1:39.76

1:37.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
311
297
288
287
265

WA Pts

377
311
297
287
265
288

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

08/01/17
30/06/13
20/01/13
21/01/112
23/12/12
171112

Date

08/01/17
30/06/13
20/01/13
23/12/12
171112
21/01/12

Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017
Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013

City of Leeds New Year Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012
Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 1
Tadcaster 3

Club Swam Under Level

Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 1
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



