Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Collins - (891927) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.76	377	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:34.64	311	Н	30/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:36.08	297	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:37.08	288	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:37.17	287	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:39.76	265	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.76	377	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:34.64	311	Н	30/06/13	Co Leeds B Grade Meet 2013	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:36.08	297	Н	20/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:37.17	287	Н	23/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Tadcaster	1
1:39.76	265	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
1:37.08	288	Н	21/01/12	City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS